Bearingless Pump System BPS-4000
MagLev Pumps for Ultrapure Fluid Handling
Levitronix∇ MagLev Pump Technology
Better Pumps for Better Yield!
Better Pumps for Better Yield!
No Seals, No Bearings,
No Particle Contamination!

Levitronix∇ MagLev Pump Technology
Better Pumps for Better Yield!
ORDER INFORMATION
System Name Article # Pump Head Motor Controller Note
BPS-4000.27
BPS-4000.28
100-90962
100-90963
LPP-4000.5
(ECTFE Impeller,
Flange Fittings)
LPM-4000.2 LPC-4000.1
LPC-4000.2
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 – 10 m) cables according to Table 3 (positions 4a and 4b) have to be ordered as separate articles.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL).
BPS-4000.30 (ATEX)
BPS-4000.31 (ATEX)
100-90965
100-90966 LPM-4000.8 (ATEX) LPC-4000.1
LPC-4000.2
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 – 10 m) cables according to Table 3 (positions 5a and 5b) have to be ordered as separate articles.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), ATEX and IECEx.
BPS-4000.52 (HazLoc)
BPS-4000.53 (HazLoc)
100-91162
100-91163 LPM-4000.10 (HazLoc) LPC-4000.1
LPC-4000.2
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 – 10 m) cables according to Table 3 (see also Figure 8) have to be ordered as separate articles.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), HazLoc Cl1 Div2
BPS-4000.47
BPS-4000.48
100-91157
100-91158
LPP-4000.6
(ECTFE Impeller,
Pillar Fittings)
LPM-4000.2 LPC-4000.1
LPC-4000.2
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 – 10 m) cables according to Table 3 (positions 4a and 4b) have to be ordered as separate articles.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL).
BPS-4000.49 (ATEX)
BPS-4000.46 (ATEX)
100-91159
100-91149 LPM-4000.8 (ATEX) LPC-4000.1
LPC-4000.2
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 – 10 m) cables according to Table 3 (positions 5a and 5b) have to be ordered as separate articles.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), ATEX and IECEx.
BPS-4000.50 (HazLoc)
BPS-4000.51 (HazLoc)
100-91160
100-91161 LPM-4000.10 (HazLoc) LPC-4000.1
LPC-4000.2
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 – 10 m) cables according to Table 3 (see also Figure 8) have to be ordered as separate articles.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), HazLoc Cl1 Div2.
BPS-4000.64
BPS-4000.65
100-91250
100-91251
LPP-4000.7
(PFA Impeller,
Flange Fittings)
LPM-4000.2 LPC-4000.1
LPC-4000.1
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 – 10 m) cables according to Table 3 (positions 4a and 4b) have to be ordered as separate articles.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL). Note: Includes Eyebolt Seal Set (see Table 4)
BPS-4000.67 (ATEX)
BPS-4000.68 (ATEX)
100-91253
100-91254 LPM-4000.8 (ATEX) LPC-4000.1
LPC-4000.2
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 – 10 m) cables according to Table 3 (positions 5a and 5b) have to be ordered as separate articles.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), ATEX and IECEx. Note: Includes Eyebolt Seal Set (see Table 4)
BPS-4000.70 (HazLoc)